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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 02/10/2025 All Day THS 1st Official Day for Spring Sports Thatcher High School
Wed 02/19/2025 7:00 pm THS/TMS Spring Parent/Athlete Mtg. Thatcher High School
Thu 03/06/2025 All Day THS Golf Tommy Medina Invitational Mt. Graham Golf Course
Fri 03/07/2025 All Day THS Golf Tommy Medina Invitational Mt. Graham Golf Course
Mon 03/24/2025 2:00 pm THS V Golf VS Benson HS @ San Pedro Golf Course San Pedro Golf Course
Wed 03/26/2025 2:00 pm THS Golf @ HOME Mt Graham Golf Course Mt Graham Muni Golf Course
Wed 04/02/2025 All Day THS Golf @ Heritage Levine Academy @ Aguila GC Aguila Golf Course
Fri 04/04/2025 All Day THS Golf @ Sedona Invitational @ Oak Creek CC Oakcreek Country Club
Sat 04/05/2025 All Day THS Golf @ Sedona Invitational @ Oak Creek CC Oakcreek Country Club
Wed 04/09/2025 2:00 pm THS Golf @ Empire @ Del Lago GC Del Lago Golf Course
Thu 04/10/2025 2:00 pm THS Golf @ Willcox HS @ Twin Lake Golf Course Twin Lakes Golf Course
Mon 04/14/2025 2:00 pm THS Golf @ Willcox HS @ Twin Lake Golf Course Twin Lakes Golf Course
Tue 04/15/2025 3:00 pm THS V Golf  @ Tanque Verde @ Forty Niners CC Forty Niner Country Club Golf Course
Wed 04/16/2025 2:00 pm THS Golf @ Safford @ Mt Graham GC Mt. Graham Golf Course
Thu 04/24/2025 3:00 pm THS V Golf  @ Desert Christian Desert Christian High School
Fri 04/25/2025 All Day THS Golf @ White Mountain Invitational Pinetop Lakes Country Club
Sat 04/26/2025 All Day THS Golf @ White Mountain Invitational Pinetop Lakes Country Club
Wed 04/30/2025 2:00 pm THS Golf @ Pima HS @ MT. Graham GC Mt. Graham Golf Club
Mon 05/05/2025 8:00 am THS V Golf VS Benson HS Invitational  @ San Pedro

Golf Course
San Pedro Golf Course

Mon 05/12/2025 All Day THS Golf State Tournament @ Aguila Golf Course (AGC) Aguila Golf Course
Tue 05/13/2025 All Day THS Golf State Tournament @ Aguila Golf Course (AGC) Aguila Golf Course


